AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1809 OFFERED BY MR. SWALWELL

In section 509(a), strike "\$5,339,800,000" and insert "\$5,402,200,000".

In section 509(a)(3), strike "\$550,000,000" and insert "\$612,400,000".

In section 509(b), strike "\$5,339,800,000" and insert "\$5,402,200,000".

In section 509(b)(3), strike "\$550,000,000" and insert "\$612,400,000".

